
 

ROE #11 MKV District Liaisons 2024-2025 

Arcola CUSD 306 Kyle Shay kshay@arcolaschools.com 217 268 4962 

Arthur CUSD 305 
Jessica Clarkson clarksonj@cusd305.org 

217 543 2511 
Kylie Russell russellk@cusd305.org 

Casey-Westfield CUSD 4C Mike Shackelford mike.shackelford@caseywestfield.org 217 932 2184 

Central A & M CUD 21 Charlie Brown cbrown@camraiders.com 217 226 4042 

Charleston CUSD 1 (& Ashmore) Kristen Holly hollyk@charleston.k12.il.us 217 639 1000 

Cowden-Herrick CUSD 3A Seth Schuler sschuler@cowdenherrick.org 217 783 2126 

Cumberland CUSD 77 (Toledo) 
Sheila Plummer splummer@cusd77.org 217 923 3133 

Stefani Robinson srobinson@cusd77.org  217 923 3132  

Edgar County CUD 6 (Chrisman) Kate Pillen pillenk@chrisman.k12.il.us  217 269 2823 

Kansas CUSD 3 Cindy Spencer spencerc@kansas.k12.il.us  217 948 5174 

Marshall CUSD 2C Jacob Ferris jferris2@marshallk12.net  217 826 5912 

Martinsville CUSD 3C Victoria Norton vnorton@martinsville.k12.il.us 
217 382 4321 / 
4132 

Mattoon CUSD 2 Dr. David Skocy davidskocy@mcusd2.com 217 238 8852 

Neoga CUSD 3 Kevin Haarman khaarman@neogacusd3.net 
217 775 6049 x 
3003 

Oakland CUSD 5 Nate Pugh nate.pugh@oakland5.org 217 346 2555  

Okaw Valley CUSD 302 Kent Stauder kstauder@okawvalley.org  217 665 3232 

Paris CUSD 4 (Crestwood)  Chrissy Carrell ccarrell@crestwood.k12.il.us  217 465 5391 

Paris Coop HS (CO-OP) Staci Skelton garzoskelton@pchs.k12.il.us 217 466 1175 

Paris Union SD 95 
(Mayo/Memorial/Wenz) Erin Sellers esellers@paris95schools.org 217 465 5512 

Shelbyville CUSD 4 Shannon Shallenberger shallenbergers@shelbyville.k12.il.us  217 774 4731 

Shiloh CUSD 1 
Amy Jones jonesa@shiloh1.org 

217 531 1850 
Morgan Wilhoit wilhoitm@shiloh1.org 

Stewardson-Strasburg CUD 5A Sara Kramer skramer@stew-stras.org 217 682 3355 

Sullivan CUSD 300 Nathan Ogle oglen@sullivan.k12.il.us  217 728 2321 

Tuscola CUSD 301 Gary Alexander alexanderg@tuscolacusd301.org 217 253 2828 

Villa Grove CUSD 302 
Bobby Beck bbeck@vg302.org 

217 832 2261 
Salisa Dann sdann@vg302.org  

Windsor CUSD 1 Erik VanHoveln vanhovelne@windsorcusd.org 217 459 2447 

 

730 7th Street 

Charleston, IL 61920 

 

office 217-348-0151 

fax 217-348-0171 

roe11.org 

Kyle Thompson, PhD 

Regional Superintendent 

kthompson@roe11.org 

 

Jon Julius, PhD 

Asst. Regional Superintendent 

jjulius@roe11.org 
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